
APPLICATIONS
Armored mini-split cable can be installed without the 
use of conduit and may be installed indoors or outside 
in wet locations

CONSTRUCTION
Standard bare copper THHN/THWN conductors with 
PVC insulation and Nylon jacket cabled together with an 
aluminum interlocking armor applied over the assembly.  
A moisture and sunlight resistant and flame retardant 
jacket is applied over the armor.

STANDARDS
ASTM B3, B787
UL Spec No. 1569
Sunlight Resistant
Direct Burial
Rated for CT use
RoHS Compliant
The National Electrical Code /NFPA70

SPECIFICATIONS

JMF COMPANY IS YOUR CONSOLIDATING SOURCE FOR copper tubing, line sets, copper fittings, push to fit, pex, ball valves, gas valves, plumbing valves, malleable fittings, 
steel nipples, plastic fittings, brass threaded, brass nipples, flare & compression, gas connectors, water connectors, appliance kits, cord sets and MORE.

EZ-IN   WIRE®

EZ IN Wire in the 14/7 wire configuration 

JMF OFFERS MORE LINE SET PRODUCT 
OPTIONS THAN ANYONE IN THE INDUSTRY.

JMF OFFERS MORE LINE SET PRODUCT 
OPTIONS THAN ANYONE IN THE INDUSTRY.

2735 62ND STREET COURT, BETTENDORF, IA 52722  • (800) 397-3739  •  P (563) 332-9200  •  F (563) 332-2799   • JMFCOMPANY.COM

14

14

14

3

4

7

7

7

7

15/4

15/4

15/4

40

40

50

525

553

636

127

148

220

Size
(AWG)

# of
Cond.

# of
Strands

Insulation
Thickness

(PVC/Nylon)
(mils)

Jacket 
Thickness

Over Armor
(mils)

Nom.
Cable OD

(mils)

Nom.
Weight
(lb/Mft)

Conductor
Colors

Black, Red, White

Black, Red, Green,
White

Black, Red, Blue, 
Orange, Yellow,

Brown, Red-Black
Black, Red, Green,

White16 4 4 15/4 40 553 148

JMF provides an extra 6 feet of lenth on all 
EZ-IN Wire orders for ease of installation.

Additional wire sizes are available through special ordrer.


