# **EZ-IN® WIRE**

## **APPLICATIONS**

Armored mini-split cable can be installed without the use of conduit and may be installed indoors or outside in wet locations

### CONSTRUCTION

Standard bare copper THHN/THWN conductors with PVC insulation and Nylon jacket cabled together with an aluminum interlocking armor applied over the assembly. A moisture and sunlight resistant and flame retardant jacket is applied over the armor.



EZ IN Wire in the 14/7 wire configuration

### **STANDARDS**

ASTM B3, B787
UL Spec No. 1569
Sunlight Resistant
Direct Burial
Rated for CT use
RoHS Compliant
The National Electrical Code /NFPA70



Size (AWG)	# of Cond.	# of Strands	Insulation Thickness (PVC/Nylon) (mils)	Jacket Thickness Over Armor (mils)	Nom. Cable OD (mils)	Nom. Weight (lb/Mft)	Conductor Colors
14	3	7	15/4	40	525	127	Black, Red, White
14	4	7	15/4	40	553	148	Black, Red, Green, White
14	7	7	15/4	50	636	220	Black, Red, Blue, Orange, Yellow, Brown, Red-Black
16	4	4	15/4	40	553	148	Black, Red, Green, White

Additional wire sizes are available through special ordrer.



JMF provides an extra 6 feet of lenth on all EZ-IN Wire orders for ease of installation.

JMF OFFERS MORE LINE SET PRODUCT OPTIONS THAN ANYONE IN THE INDUSTRY.

JMF COMPANY IS YOUR CONSOLIDATING SOURCE FOR copper tubing, line sets, copper fittings, push to fit, pex, ball valves, gas valves, plumbing valves, malleable fittings, steel nipples, plastic fittings, brass threaded, brass nipples, flare & compression, gas connectors, water connectors, appliance kits, cord sets and MORE.

